
NAME TEAM P W WO L LF LA Tons TPL 180's AVE R/AVE D/AVE

1 EMMA MARTIN SITTINGBOURNE 7 7 0 0 21 4 29 1.2 0 18.05 19.05 25.05

2 KELLY WESTLAKE MAIDSTONE 7 6 0 1 20 8 30 1.1 0 18.08 18.94 24.08

3 MELISSA STACEY WHITSTABLE 7 6 0 1 20 7 28 1.0 0 17.20 18.06 23.20

4 CARLY TOWNSEND MAXWELL 7 6 0 1 19 5 25 1.0 0 16.53 17.38 22.53

5 NATALIE BERRY MAIDSTONE 8 7 0 1 22 11 24 0.7 0 14.82 15.69 21.82

6 CARA BROAD NORTHFLEET 8 6 0 2 21 9 30 1.0 0 15.20 15.95 21.20

7 MILLIE PACKER-WOOD NORTHFLEET 8 5 0 3 19 11 22 0.7 1 15.46 16.08 20.46

8 DELPH WHITCOMBE SITTINGBOURNE 7 4 0 3 14 13 15 0.6 0 16.07 16.64 20.07

9 JULIE ROW GRAVESEND 8 4 0 4 19 17 22 0.6 1 16.03 16.53 20.03

10 MARLENE BADGER WHITSTABLE 8 5 0 3 19 14 18 0.5 0 14.82 15.44 19.82

11 JACKIE HOLMAN MAIDSTONE 7 5 0 2 17 10 14 0.5 1 14.45 15.16 19.45

12 REBECCA GARRETT MAXWELL 6 3 1 2 13 11 12 0.5 0 15.03 15.70 19.03

13 LORI CARTWRIGHT NORTHFLEET 7 5 0 2 16 7 9 0.4 0 13.83 14.55 18.83

14 ROSIE ARTISS MAXWELL 7 5 0 2 18 11 19 0.7 1 13.46 14.17 18.46

15 KAYLEY OLIVER MAIDSTONE 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 0.5 0 17.36 18.36 18.36

16 STACEY DAWKINS MAIDSTONE 6 5 0 1 15 9 8 0.3 0 13.25 14.08 18.25

17 JEANETTE TILLEY SITTINGBOURNE 6 3 0 3 13 14 19 0.7 1 15.03 15.53 18.03

18 SUE BIRD WESTERHAM 6 2 0 4 12 15 23 0.9 1 15.59 15.92 17.59

19 JULIE FOUNTAIN WESTERHAM 6 3 0 3 12 11 12 0.5 0 14.53 15.03 17.53

20 JACKIE DAVIES WHITSTABLE 7 2 0 5 12 15 4 0.1 0 14.57 14.86 16.57

21 LISA STEFANO MAXWELL 7 3 0 4 11 14 5 0.2 0 13.17 13.60 16.17

22 SAMMY VENES MAIDSTONE 3 2 0 1 7 5 13 1.1 0 14.12 14.78 16.12

23 TINA KENNARD WESTERHAM 6 2 0 4 8 12 6 0.3 0 13.96 14.29 15.96

24 JODIE FINCH GRAVESEND 8 2 0 6 9 21 12 0.4 0 13.81 14.06 15.81

25 TERRI REID NORTHFLEET 7 2 0 5 11 16 7 0.3 0 13.58 13.86 15.58

26 SU HOLT MAXWELL 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 0.3 0 14.57 14.57 14.57

27 HELEN PADGHAM WESTERHAM 5 2 0 3 7 9 5 0.3 0 12.27 12.67 14.27

28 EVIE LAMBERT WESTERHAM 5 1 0 4 7 13 8 0.4 0 13.09 13.29 14.09

29 KIRSTY SKILLEN SITTINGBOURNE 5 1 0 4 5 13 5 0.3 0 12.55 12.75 13.55

30 LINDA DA COSTA-GRANT SITTINGBOURNE 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0.0 0 12.53 13.53 13.53

31 VICKIE LOWE SITTINGBOURNE 6 0 0 6 6 18 8 0.3 0 13.38 13.38 13.38

32 LEE EDWARDS-GEE GRAVESEND 6 1 0 5 3 17 3 0.2 0 11.58 11.75 12.58

33 GABI MOTUZAITE GRAVESEND 2 0 0 2 1 6 3 0.4 0 12.26 12.26 12.26

34 CLAIRE GEMMELL NORTHFLEET 2 0 0 2 0 6 1 0.2 0 12.21 12.21 12.21

35 LOTTIE KIRBY GRAVESEND 7 0 0 7 3 21 4 0.2 0 11.82 11.82 11.82

36 CHELSEY MACLEOD WHITSTABLE 7 0 0 7 3 21 3 0.1 0 11.48 11.48 11.48

37 JANE SHEARING WHITSTABLE 2 0 0 2 0 6 0 0.0 0 11.01 11.01 11.01


